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CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE ANTONIO OLINTO

Diarias
. . Data Data

Entidade Cargo/Matricula Saida Retorno
RICARDO

2 882023  NCARDO o VEREADOR 18/06/2023  21/06/2023
SAULON JOSE

2 38/2023  NERES DOS VEREADOR 14/03/2023  14/03/2023
SANTOS

2 39/2023  JOsé Joarez VEREADOR 14/03/2023  14/03/2023

lusviaki
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https://antonioolinto.eloweb.net/portaltransparencia-api/api/diarias/report?entidade=2&exercicio=2023&size=20&export Type=html

BRASILIA/
DF

CURITIBA/
PR

CURITIBA/
PR

3

1200

200

200

Valor
Total

3600

200

200

4000.00

Valor
Anulado

7



